Analog Microelectronics, Inc.
1
AME8805 / 8810 600mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Typical Application
nnnnn Functional Block Diagram
nnnnn Features
l Very Low Dropout Voltage
l Guaranteed 600mA Output

4
600mA CMOS LDOAME8805 / 8810
nnnnn Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Output Package Temperature
AME8810AEGT ADIyw w 3.3V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810BEGT ADJyw w 3.0V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810CEGT ADKyw w 2.8V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810DEGT ADLyw w 2.5V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810EEGT ADMyw w 3.8V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810FEGT ADNyw w 3.6V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810GEGT ADOyw w 3.5V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810HEGT AEKyw w 2.7V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810IEGT AESyw w 3.4V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810JEGT AGVyw w 2.85V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810KEGT AHXyw w 3.7V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810LEGT AJFyw w 1.5V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810MEGT AJGyw w 1.8V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810NEGT AKWyw w 2.9V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
AME8810OEGT AKXyw w 3.1V SOT-223 -40OC to +85OC
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for other output voltage
and package type availability.
Analog Microelectronics, Inc.
5
AME8805 / 8810 600mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Absolute Maximum Ratings
nnnnn Recommended Operating Conditions
nnnnn Thermal Information
Caution: Stress above the listed absolute rating may cause permanent damage to the device